Up through March 1%

After March 1°

Limit

Included

Sunday evening reception and
hospitality suites

Monday technical sessions
Monday breakfast

Monday lunch

Tuesday technical sessions
Tuesday breakfast

Tuesday lunch

Tuesday evening banquet
Wednesday workshop

ABD Dues

Vendor Table

Monday evening ABD event
Spouse activities and meals
Tours

Golf outing

$450
$550

000000 O

$550
$599

000000 0

Q

$175
$275

Q00000 O

$275
$375

Q00

$275
$375

Q00

$950

44

00 00 O

00

$825
$925

o0 00 /O

(< <

$325
$425

00 00 O

$275
$375

o 00 O

% % %
% 0, %
9. 2 o)
i’ - % 7.
%, K < 4,
o) s, % ®
2- % % %,
Q 13 & ()
(&) o//' 6}, LQ 6\0
9 S,
Y /o) o, %, %
e %, % © 4
%, % 9, b/ 2,
/:S‘-r* (4 GQ Go *@
* %, S 0,
% by %
K3 2
$300 TBD $90 $100 $40 Free
$400 $150
50

©
o
V]
(]

*A $50 registration discount will be offered for those staying at the Crystal Gateway Marriott. The reservation confirmation number must be provided during registration to receive the discount.
**Free registration will be offered to the three (3) principal members of all traffic bowl teams. Please email Mark Herman at mark.herman@kimley-horn.com to receive a discount code for free

registration. Free registration is not offered to alternate members of traffic bowl teams.

***Technical tours have not yet been finalized, but will likely be in the $20-60 range each. Please indicate during registration if you are interested in being notified once registration for the tours is finalized.



