

Cost															
Up through March 1 <sup>st</sup>	\$450	\$550	\$175	\$275	\$275	\$950	\$825	\$325	\$275	\$300	TBD	\$90	\$100 \$150	\$40	Free
After March 1 <sup>st</sup>	\$550	\$599	\$275	\$375	\$375		\$925	\$425	\$375	\$400					
Limit						44									50
Included		_	_	_	_	_		_		_		_	_		
Sunday evening reception and hospitality suites															
Monday technical sessions	$\bigcirc$														
Monday breakfast	$\bigcirc$														
Monday lunch	$\bigcirc$														
Tuesday technical sessions	$\bigcirc$														
Tuesday breakfast	$\bigcirc$														
Tuesday lunch	$\bigcirc$														
Tuesday evening banquet	$\bigcirc$														
Wednesday workshop															
ABD Dues															
Vendor Table															
Monday evening ABD event															
Spouse activities and meals															
Tours											$\bigcirc$				
Golf outing															

\*A \$50 registration discount will be offered for those staying at the Crystal Gateway Marriott. The reservation confirmation number must be provided during registration to receive the discount.

0---

\*\*Free registration will be offered to the three (3) principal members of all traffic bowl teams. Please email Mark Herman at mark.herman@kimley-horn.com to receive a discount code for free registration. Free registration is not offered to alternate members of traffic bowl teams.

\*\*\*Technical tours have not yet been finalized, but will likely be in the \$20-60 range each. Please indicate during registration if you are interested in being notified once registration for the tours is finalized.